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Notice is hereby given that Plaintiff Conversant Wireless Licensing S.A.R.L. 

(“Conversant”) appeals to the United States Court of Appeals for the Federal Circuit the judgment 

dated May 10, 2019 (Dkt. No. 576), including all judgments and orders subsidiary thereto or 

subsumed therein, including, but not limited to the “Order Granting Defendant’s Motion for a 

Finding of Unenforceability of U.S. Patent No. 6,477,151,” dated May 10, 2019.  (Dkt. No. 575.)    

Respectfully submitted, 

DATED: June 7, 2019         RUSS AUGUST & KABAT 

 /s/ Marc A. Fenster 

Marc A. Fenster (CA SBN 181067) 

Email: mfenster@raklaw.com 

Benjamin T. Wang (CA SBN 228712) 

Email: bwang@raklaw.com 

Reza Mirzaie (CA SBN 246953) 

Email: rmirzaie@raklaw.com 

Adam S. Hoffman (CA SBN 218740) 

Email: ahoffman@raklaw.com 

Neil A. Rubin (CA SBN 250761) 

Email: nrubin@raklaw.com 

Jacob R. Buczko (CA SBN 269408) 

Email: jbuczko@raklaw.com 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that the counsel of record who are deemed to have consented to electronic 

service are being served on June 7, 2019 with a copy of this document via the Court’s CM/ECF 

system per Local Rule 5-1(h)(1). 

 

           /s/ Marc A. Fenster   

 Marc A. Fenster 
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